
 

  

TEC CERTIFICATION REPORT 
 

TEC Certification Reports provide detailed analysis of 

leading software solutions that have successfully 

completed TEC’s Certification Program 

WWW.TECHNOLOGYEVALUATION.COM 

 

Ted Rohm, Senior ERP Analyst // September 2018 

 

SYSPRO 8 ERP  
Discrete Manufacturing 

Process Manufacturing 

Mixed-Mode Manufacturing 

ERP for Manufacturing (SMB) 



 

 

Table of Contents 

About This Report ....................................................................................................................................... 3 

SYSPRO—Experience and Expertise for the Long Haul ................................................................................ 4 

Benchmark Results for SYSPRO ................................................................................................................... 6 

SYSPRO for Discrete Manufacturing ............................................................................................................. 7 

SYSPRO for Process Manufacturing .............................................................................................................. 8 

SYSPRO for Mixed-mode Manufacturing ...................................................................................................... 9 

SYSPRO for ERP for Manufacturing (SMB) .................................................................................................. 10 

Product Review: SYSPRO ........................................................................................................................... 11 

Fit and Finish ............................................................................................................................................... 11 

Business Platform Capabilities .................................................................................................................... 12 

Support of Processes .................................................................................................................................. 15 

TEC Analyst Observations on SYSPRO ....................................................................................................... 18 

APPENDIX: Detailed Functionality Graphs for SYSPRO .............................................................................. 19 

SYSPRO for Discrete Manufacturing ........................................................................................................... 20 

SYSPRO for Process Manufacturing ............................................................................................................ 27 

SYSPRO for Mixed-mode Manufacturing .................................................................................................... 34 

SYSPRO for ERP for Manufacturing (SMB) .................................................................................................. 42 



About This Report 

 

 

 

 

 



SYSPRO—Experience and 

Expertise for the Long Haul 





Benchmark Results for SYSPRO  
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Product Review: SYSPRO  
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TEC Analyst Observations on 

SYSPRO  
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APPENDIX: Detailed Functionality 

Graphs for SYSPRO 

 



 
 

Criteria  SYSPRO Score  Average Score 

1 General Ledger 98.3 96.5 
2 Accounts Payable (A/P) 98.0 97.2 
3 Fixed Assets 94.9 92.4 
4 Cost Accounting 98.7 92.5 
5 Cash Management 100 97.7 
6 Budgeting 98.0 94.6 
7 Accounts Receivable 98.8 96.3 
8 Financial Reporting 96.2 95.8 
9 Project Accounting 99.5 84.5 

 



 

Personnel Management 60.0 79.3 
Benefits 60.0 84.0 

Payroll 60.0 73.5 
Employee Self-Service 60.0 84.5 
Employee Metrics 60.0 70.2 
Health and Safety 60.0 82.5 

Workforce 
Management 

68.2 75.3 

Training 96.9 68.4 



Product Costing 96.7 97.4 

Shop Floor Control 94.5 95.9 

Field Service and Repairs 77.3 89.5 

Production Planning 98.0 93.6 
Product Data Management 
(PDM) 

91.2 95.3 

Project Management 95.8 89.3 

Product/Item Configurator 93.2 95.1 

  



99.0 95.1 

100 97.6 
100 95.1 

100 96.3 
100 98.8 

100 96.3 
100 95.7 

92.7 92.9 



100 99.1 
100 96.0 
100 92.8 
97.6 96.4 
100 93.6 
100 89.6 
100 96.7 
100 98.7 
100 95.5 
100 95.1 
100 95.8 
100 98.4 



99.8 98.2 
70.0 88.1 
97.6 92.5 

 



100 99.3 

98.2 97.3 
92.0 95.7 
100 96.0 
93.9 92.8 

100 97.7 

  



 

General Ledger 98.3 96.3 

Accounts Payable (A/P) 98.0 97.3 

Fixed Assets 94.9 91.5 

Cost Accounting 98.7 96.0 

Cash Management 100 98.4 

Budgeting 98.0 94.0 

Accounts Receivable 98.8 97.5 

Financial Reporting 96.2 95.8 

 



 

Personnel Management 60.0 80.4 
Benefits 60.0 80.5 
Payroll 60.0 72.9 

Employee Self-Service 60.0 79.5 
Employee Metrics 60.0 72.2 
Health and Safety 60.0 75.8 
Workforce 
Management 

68.2 75.1 

Training 96.9 73.9 



 

Formulas/Recipes 77.6 90.0 

Process Model (Formulas + 
Routings) 

89.1 88.8 

Process Batch Control and 
Reporting 

88.0 93.2 

Conformance Reporting 58.1 84.0 
Process Manufacturing Costing 74.4 91.0 
Material Management 70.7 89.3 
Product Costing 96.6 97.5 

Shop Floor Control 94.6 95.0 
Production Planning 98.0 94.6 

 



 

Inventory Management—
Online Requirements 

99.0 96.0 

Processing Requirements 100 98.1 

Data Requirements 100 98.7 
Reporting and Interfacing 
Requirements 

100 99.6 

Locations and Lot Control 100 99.2 

Forecasting 100 92.6 

Reservations and Allocations 93.8 92.9 

Adjusting Inventory 100 98.0 

 

 



 

 
 

Profile of Suppliers 100 100 
Rating of Suppliers 100 97.4 
Requisitions and Quotations 100 97.2 
Purchase Orders (POs) 97.6 97.4 
Pricing 100 96.9 
Vendor Contracts and Agreements 100 95.5 
Management of POs 100 98.1 
Procurement Reporting and Online Reporting 100 98.7 
Repeat Procurement 100 98.0 
Receipts for Procurement 100 96.3 
Online Requirements for Purchasing 
Management 

100 96.2 

Reporting and Interfacing Requirements 100 98.8 

 



99.8 97.8 
70.0 83.2 
97.6 93.0 

 



Online Requirements (Sales Management) 100 97.4 

Reporting and Interfacing Requirements 98.2 97.3 

Available-to-Promise (ATP) 92.0 93.2 

Pricing and Discounting 100 96.0 

Customer Service and Returned Goods Handling 100 95.9 

Customer Relationship Management (CRM) 93.9 89.4 

 

 

  



 

General Ledger 98.3 97.4 

Accounts Payable (A/P) 98.0 97.9 

Fixed Assets 94.9 93.8 

Cost Accounting 98.7 96.3 

Cash Management 100 98.3 

Budgeting 98.0 95.4 

Accounts Receivable 98.8 97.6 

Financial Reporting 96.2 97.3 

Project Accounting 99.5 96.1 

 



 

Personnel Management 60.0 85.4 

Benefits 60.0 86.5 

Payroll 60.0 77.3 

Employee Self-Service 60.0 86.8 

Employee Metrics 60.0 78.1 

Health and Safety 60.0 85.3 
Workforce 
Management 

68.2 77.4 

Training 96.9 80.6 



Product Costing 96.7 97.9 

Shop Floor Control 94.5 97.2 

Field Service and Repairs 77.3 92.5 

Production Planning 98.0 96.7 

Project Management 95.8 94.9 
Product Data Management 
(PDM) 

91.2 96.7 

Product/Item Configurator 93.2 96.0 



 

Formulas/Recipes 77.6 81.3 

Process Model (Formulas + 
Routings) 

89.1 82.5 

Process Batch Control and 
Reporting 

88.0 84.1 

Conformance Reporting 58.1 81.0 

Process Manufacturing Costing 74.4 90.1 

Material Management 70.7 87.5 

 



 
 

Inventory Management—
Online Requirements 

99.0 97.4 

Processing Requirements 100 98.9 

Data Requirements 100 99.4 

Reporting and Interfacing 
Requirements 

100 99.5 

Locations and Lot Control 100 99.0 

Forecasting 100 95.7 

Reservations and Allocations 93.8 97.1 

Adjusting Inventory 100 99.1 

 

 



Profile of Suppliers 100 100 
Rating of Suppliers 100 96.6 
Requisitions and Quotations 100 97.5 
Purchase Orders (POs) 97.6 98.0 
Pricing 100 97.7 
Vendor Contracts and Agreements 100 95.4 
Management of POs 100 98.0 
Procurement Reporting and Online Reporting 100 98.8 
Repeat Procurement 100 97.6 
Receipts for Procurement 100 96.0 
Online Requirements for Purchasing 
Management 

100 96.4 

Reporting and Interfacing Requirements 100 98.0 

  



99.8 98.2 
70.0 79.4 

97.6 86.0 

 



Online Requirements (Sales Management) 100 99.0 

Reporting and Interfacing Requirements 98.2 98.3 

Available-to-Promise (ATP) 92.0 94.9 

Pricing and Discounting 100 96.4 

Customer Service and Returned Goods Handling 100 97.3 

Customer Relationship Management (CRM) 93.9 92.3 

 

 

 



 

General Ledger 98.2 91.6 

Accounts Payable (A/P) 98.1 94.3 

Fixed Assets 95.3 86.7 

Cost Accounting 99.4 86.9 

Cash Management 100 95.2 

Accounts Receivable 99.1 94.6 

Financial Reporting 96.2 94.1 

 



 

 

Personnel Management 60.0 77.8 

Benefits 60.0 76.6 

Payroll 60.0 71.5 

Health and Safety 60.0 75.9 
Workforce 
Management 

73.3 80.6 



Product Costing 96.7 96.6 

Shop Floor Control 94.7 92.0 

Field Service and Repairs 80.6 81.4 

Production Planning 99.3 92.5 
Product Data Management 
(PDM) 

95.4 85.0 

Product/Item Configurator 93.0 81.2 



Formulas/Recipes 78.5 60.1 
Process Model (Formulas + 
Routings) 

89.1 57.9 

Process Batch Control and 
Reporting 

89.2 64.3 

Conformance Reporting 60.0 59.8 

Process Manufacturing Costing 74.4 66.1 

Material Management 75.8 66.1 

 



 
 

Inventory Management—
Online Requirements 

100 98.4 

Processing Requirements 100 97.5 

Data Requirements 100 97.6 

Locations and Lot Control 100 96.1 

Forecasting 100 83.1 

Reservations and Allocations 93.8 84.2 

Adjusting Inventory 100 95.6 

 

 



Profile of Suppliers 100 98.1 
Rating of Suppliers 100 92.4 
Requisitions and Quotations 100 95.0 
Purchase Orders (POs) 99.2 96.8 
Pricing 100 95.3 
Vendor Contracts and Agreements 100 87.8 
Management of POs 100 95.1 
Procurement Reporting and Online Reporting 100 96.5 
Repeat Procurement 100 92.7 
Receipts for Procurement 100 94.9 
Online Requirements for Purchasing 
Management 

100 92.7 

Reporting and Interfacing Requirements 100 98.4 

  



99.8 92.6 
70.5 88.1 

96.3 94.7 

 



Online Requirements (Sales Management) 100 96.8 

Reporting and Interfacing Requirements 99.0 96.7 

Available-to-Promise (ATP) 100 91.5 

Pricing and Discounting 100 93.4 

Customer Service and Returned Goods Handling 100 97.7 

Customer Relationship Management (CRM) 100 94.6 

Order Entry 100 80.7 
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